
TELOIIIACK CABLING SOLUTIONS
PO Box 842551

Houston, TX T72U USA
2814437007
acclg@lelomack.com
www.telomack.com

B .t TO

Waller County
425 FM 1.188

Hempstead, TX 2445

!nvoice

TEL(]MACK EAEILING
SOLUTIONS

DATE

09t16t2025

TOTAL DI'E

$1 ,410.00

TERI(i

Net 10

Dt,E DATE

09t26t2025

SUBTOTAL

TAX

TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

ErcLOSED

RATE AMOUNT
\2s-t 9p

DESCRIPTION

On 0910412025, our tech installed WAPS at above rererenced location.
lnstalled (5) Customer supplied WAP's .. (1) Courtroom, (1) District
Clerk's Otfice, (1) District Attorney, (1 ) Mair enance Ottice, & (1) Swing
Space in Maintsnance Building. Suppliod palch cords.
'l' Cat 6 blue mod cords

15' Cat 6 blue mod cords

Labor: 1 tech (M.Moore) @ 6.0 hours total

For payment by credit or debit card, please contact
Tolomack at 281-44i1-7007. A3.25y" service lee will be

appliod to all invoices paid by crsdil or dobit cad.

Work Order
9-4-2510542

OTY

150

30

6

3.65

11.75

85.00

547.50

352.50

510.00

1 ,410.00

0.00

1 ,410.00

$1,410.00

r:rt r.l:flr,rr / , Jb t tti"trtlHtH

I

Thank you for your prompt payment. We appreciate your businessl

SHIP TO

Waller County
400 Sheritf R Glenn Smith Dr
Hempstead, TX 77445

llwotcE ,
1321T

Reoistration# 0.27?,95
Joan Sargglt Waller Ce Treasurer
Deputy_\LDate 1-})-I5

dOIJOflUEE:I ,o-ccl,fid-tS



BII.I TO

Waller County
425 FM 12188

Hempstead, TX 77445

lnvoice

TELOMAEK EAEILING
SOLUTIONS

SHIP TO

Waller County
400 Sheriff R Glenn Smith Dr

Hempstead, TX 77445

rNvorcE t
13237

TOTAL DTJE

$4s9.72

DUE DATE

09t25/2025

TERMS

Nel 10

QTY

ENCLOSED

RATE AMOUNT
tzs-bo0

DESCRIPTION

On 09/08/2025, our techs installed Cat 6 cabling at above referenced
location.
From lDF, ran, terminated, tested, & labeled (2) Cat 6 cabling data
drops to Conterence Room in the Court Room.

Cat 6, 4-pair plenum cable

Cat 6 inserts

Leviton faceplates

Misc. Cabling Support (Velcro, labels, support, etc.)

Labor: 2 techs (M.Moore, J.Brook) @ 2.0 hours each

For payment by credit or debit card, please contact SUBTOTAL
Telomack at 28144i, -7007. A3.25% service tee will be TAX
apdied to all invoices paid by credit or debit card. TOTAL
. BALANCE DUE
Work Order

9i8l25 10s48

Registration #

176

2

1

1

4

0.47

1 't.00

5.00

10.00

85.00

82.72

22.00

5.00

1 0.00

340.00

459.72

0.00

459.72

$4s9.72

oz7l74
Joan Sargent Waller
Deputy-Sb-Date

rer
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Thank you lor your prompt payment. We appreciate your business!

TELOMACK CABLING SOLUTIONS
PO Box 842551
Houston, TX 72A4 USA
2814437007
acctg@telomack.com
www.telomack.com

DATE

09t15t2025

eulir.l, L.iit, : trdtz g Tdlc


